Contents
Intended Use & safety Information Page 2
General Information Page 2
Installation Page 3/4
Electrical Connection Page 4
Connecting to Mobile or Tablet Page 4
Product Specification Page 5
Display Page 5

Minimum distances from any object must be
observed.
Wall Mounted or With Optional Feet:
500mm from the top of the heater
200mm from the sides of the heater
600mm from the front of the heater
50mm from the floor
A minimum distance of 900mm must be kept
from curtains and any other flammable materials
like clothes or furniture.
Never operate the heater without correct
installation. Risk of fire.
5
Product Specification
Item Number Height (mm) Width (mm) Wattage Input Voltage
DRDH900W 533 595 900 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1200W 533 733 1200 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1500W 533 873 1500 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1800W 533 1013 1800 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH2000W 533 1013 2000 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH900A 533 595 900 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1200A 533 733 1200 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1500A 533 873 1500 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1800A 533 1013 1800 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH2000A 533 1013 2000 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH900B 533 595 900 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1200B 533 733 1200 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1500B 533 873 1500 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1800B 533 1013 1800 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH2000B 533 1013 2000 230VAV~50Hz
Display:
1
4
5